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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA HORI Catherine WÜ TSG Eislingen 1966 R F 1.10 129564 yes

ROUSSELOT Bella 18 ANGERS SCO 1968 R F 1.20 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR CRANSTON SELBY Beth 1970 R M 1.40 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG CHEUNG Suet Lai 1969 R F 1.99999 0 yes

LAI PENG CHRISTINE LIU 1963 R M 1.99999 yes

LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan 1965 F 1.99999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha Scherma Pescara 1971 R F 1.50 702185 yes

TRAPANESE Valeria RM SC Roma 1974 F 1.30 697201 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA HARRIS LYNN 1959 R M 1.99999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

5 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 010 FRA HORI Catherine WÜ TSG Eislingen F yes

2. 1 020 0.0000 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 18 ANGERS SCO F yes

3. 1 030 0.0000 ITA TRAPANESE Valeria RM SC Roma F yes

4. 1 040 GBR CRANSTON SELBY Beth M yes

5. 1 050 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha Scherma Pescara F yes

T6. 1 99999 HKG LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan F yes

T7. 1 99999 USA HARRIS LYNN M yes

T8. 1 99999 HKG CHEUNG Suet Lai F yes

T9. 1 99999 HKG LAI PENG CHRISTINE LIU M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
28.04. 10:00

9 Participants
1 Poules 9 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.04. 11:50

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 28.04. 11:50

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 10:00 | Piste 12

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LAI PENG CHRISTINE LIU HKG 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 1 1 0 8 40 0.000 -32 9.
TRAPANESE Valeria ITA SC Roma 2 V 2 V V V V 2 1 5 30 22 0.625 8 4.
CRANSTON SELBY Beth GBR 3 V V V V V V V V 8 40 4 1.000 36 1.
CHEUNG Suet Lai HKG 4 V 4 0 4 V 1 0 0 2 19 34 0.250 -15 7.
LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan HKG 5 V 1 0 V V V 0 0 4 21 34 0.500 -13 5.
HARRIS LYNN USA 6 V 0 0 3 4 V 0 1 2 18 31 0.250 -13 6.
LUPINETTI Catiuscha ITA Scherma Pescara 7 V 2 0 V 4 1 0 0 2 17 34 0.250 -17 8.
HORI Catherine FRA TSG Eislingen 8 V V 1 V V V V 3 6 34 13 0.750 21 3.
ROUSSELOT Bella FRA ANGERS SCO 9 V V 1 V V V V V 7 36 11 0.875 25 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GBR CRANSTON SELBY Beth 8 8 40 4 1.000 36 Q

2 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella ANGERS SCO 7 8 36 11 0.875 25 Q

3 FRA HORI Catherine TSG Eislingen 6 8 34 13 0.750 21 Q

4 ITA TRAPANESE Valeria SC Roma 5 8 30 22 0.625 8 Q

5 HKG LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan 4 8 21 34 0.500 -13 Q

6 USA HARRIS LYNN 2 8 18 31 0.250 -13 Q

7 HKG CHEUNG Suet Lai 2 8 19 34 0.250 -15 Q

8 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha Scherma Pescara 2 8 17 34 0.250 -17 Q

9 HKG LAI PENG CHRISTINE LIU 0 8 8 40 0.000 -32 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GBR CRANSTON SELBY Beth 8 8 40 4 1.000 36

2 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 18 ANGERS SCO 7 8 36 11 0.875 25

3 FRA HORI Catherine WÜ TSG Eislingen 6 8 34 13 0.750 21

4 ITA TRAPANESE Valeria RM SC Roma 5 8 30 22 0.625 8

5 HKG LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan 4 8 21 34 0.500 -13

6 USA HARRIS LYNN 2 8 18 31 0.250 -13

7 HKG CHEUNG Suet Lai 2 8 19 34 0.250 -15

8 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha Scherma Pescara 2 8 17 34 0.250 -17

9 HKG LAI PENG CHRISTINE LIU 0 8 8 40 0.000 -32
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 CRANSTON SELBY Beth GBR  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 11:50

9 LAI PENG CHRISTINE LIU HKG   2

8
LUPINETTI Catiuscha
Scherma Pescara

ITA   V

 

 

5 LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan HKG  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
TRAPANESE Valeria
RM SC Roma

ITA  

 

 

3
HORI Catherine
WÜ TSG Eislingen

FRA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6 HARRIS LYNN USA  

 

 

7 CHEUNG Suet Lai HKG  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
ROUSSELOT Bella
18 ANGERS SCO

FRA  

 

Piste 11 Sun 12:00

CRANSTON SELBY Beth GBR   V

LUPINETTI Catiuscha
Scherma Pescara

ITA   2

Piste 11 Sun 12:10

LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan HKG   2

TRAPANESE Valeria
RM SC Roma

ITA   V

Piste 11 Sun 12:20

HORI Catherine
WÜ TSG Eislingen

FRA   V

HARRIS LYNN USA   1

Piste 11 Sun 12:30

CHEUNG Suet Lai HKG   3

ROUSSELOT Bella
18 ANGERS SCO

FRA   V

Piste 2 Sun 12:30

CRANSTON SELBY Beth GBR   V

TRAPANESE Valeria
RM SC Roma

ITA   6

Piste 9 Sun 12:30

HORI Catherine
WÜ TSG Eislingen

FRA   V

ROUSSELOT Bella
18 ANGERS SCO

FRA   9

Piste 1 Sun 12:40

CRANSTON SELBY Beth GBR   V

HORI Catherine (3)
WÜ TSG Eislingen

FRA   9
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GBR CRANSTON SELBY Beth 1970

2 FRA HORI Catherine WÜ TSG Eislingen 1966

3 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 18 ANGERS SCO 1968

3 ITA TRAPANESE Valeria RM SC Roma 1974

Table of 8

5 HKG LEUNG Adie Mak Kwan 1965

6 USA HARRIS LYNN 1959

7 HKG CHEUNG Suet Lai 1969

8 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha Scherma Pescara 1971

Table of 16

9 HKG LAI PENG CHRISTINE LIU 1963
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 0 0 0

1 Referees



EVF Circuit

Athens (GRE)
28.04.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's V50

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013 02.05.2024 09:42 1 / 1

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GBR CRANSTON SELBY Beth 1970

Silver FRA HORI Catherine WÜ TSG Eislingen 1966

Bronze FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 18 ANGERS SCO 1968

Bronze ITA TRAPANESE Valeria RM SC Roma 1974


